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ﬂ'lﬁeélﬂﬁwﬁfhﬂﬂuﬂ’ﬂﬂﬂé’ﬂﬂ (IOC) vouBgauey

Mot azineadiluImy WM I0C | AI0C s
1 1 1 1 3 1
2 1 1 1 3 1
3 1 1 1 3 1
4 1 1 1 3 1
5 1 1 1 3 1
6 1 1 1 3 1
7 1 1 1 3 1
8 1 1 1 3 1
9 1 1 1 3 1
10 1 1 1 3 1
1 1 1 1 3 I
12 i C 1 3 1
13 1 1 1 3 1
14 1 1 1 3 1
15 JEs 1 1 3 1
16 1 1 1 3 1
17 I 1 i 3 1

18 1 1 1 3 1
19 1 i 1 3 1
20 1 1 1 3 1
21 1 1 1 3 1
22 1 1 1 3 1
23 1 1 1 3 1
24 1 1 1 3 1
25 1 1 1 3 1
26 1 1 1 3 1
27 i 1 1 3 1
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1 d'! q:; d'! o e oo
AAINBINHUBAUATOINSIVY

Scale Scale Corrected
Mean Variance  [tem- Alpha
if Ttem if Item Total if Item

Deleted Deleted Correlation Deleted

Il 99.6192 845881  .3250 8641
Sz 99.6274 837344 4087 8624
ATUI3 995918 833906 4478 8616
ATUI4  99.6192 834947 4335 8619
AIUIS 995945 834450 4464 8616
A2 1001397 83.1370  .3240 8645
AU22 1000740 847115 2546 8650
A23  100.1753  83.6725 2956 8652
A24 1001014 84.7891 2563 8658
dMm25 1002301 860568  .1195 8699
f131 1016493 78.6569  .6328 8554
A1U32 1014685 793761 5308 8581
A1u33 1018082 813313 6195 8576
f1U34 1019753  80.0241 6350 8563
A1U3S 1024630  83.8043 2886 8654
A4l 1025178 83.7009 2803 8658
ATu42  102.0630  82.1691 3858 8628
Su43 1016301 799700 4681 8605
fu44 1017452 83.0420 3545 8635
fu4s 1007781 819918 3913 8627
AUSL 1000137 81.1399 6340 8573
ATUS2 99.9425 813621 6443 8574

AU53 999808 814090 6631 8572




54
duss
fusl
due2
A63
A1M64

65

Reliabitity Coefficients

Scale-
Mean
if Hem
Deleted
100.5562
100.7534
100.7890
100.3562
100.2548
101.0329
100.0904

NofCases= 30

Alpha=

8665

Scale
Variance

if Item

Deleted Correlation

84.1266
84.0709
85.1889%
32,2904
82.1574
85.2572
83,7198

N of Items = 30

149

Corrected
Ttem-

Total

2994
3472
2798
4716
4544
A225
3360

Alpha
if Ttem

Deleted

8648
8636
8650
.8606
.8609
8723
8639
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